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Week 1

* BIG KAHUNA

Released

3KINGS 10

Released
Off IIR

Dy-Nasty

Kevin Harris NE RB
Noah Gray KC TE
Keaton Mitchell BAL RB

No transactions performed this week.

DYN31+ #8 E

Released
Released
Released

Released

JDA

Released
Released
Off IIR
Off IR

Keep5 2nd

Released
Released
Released
Traded

Tucker Kraft GB TE
Demario Douglas NE WR
Andrei losivas CIN WR
Gerald Everett CHI TE
Jason Sanders MIA K
New Orleans Saints NO D/ST
Deshaun Watson CLE QB
Jelani Woods IND TE
Michael Thomas NO WR
Philadelphia Eagles PHI D/ST
Daniel Carlson LV K
Team

Evan Engram TE JAX
Diontae Johnson WR CAR
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS
Rnd 1, Pick 4

Next To The Moon

Traded

Pitts n Giggles
George Kittle TE SF

Overnight D7R

No transactions performed this week.

Philly

No transactions performed this week.

Owner Mon Apr 8 1:44pm CT
Owner Sat Mar 16 8:55pm CT
Owner Sat Mar 16 8:55pm CT
Owner Fri Jun 7 7:54pm CT
Owner Sun Apr 28 3:13am CT
Owner Wed Mar 13 2:48am CT
Owner Tue Mar 12 6:07pm CT
Owner Mon May 13 10:30am CT
Owner Mon May 13 10:30am CT
Owner Tue Apr 23 5:12am CT
Owner Tue Apr 23 5:12am CT
Owner Tue May 28 11:43pm CT
Owner Tue May 28 11:43pm CT
Owner Tue May 28 11:43pm CT

Fri Mar 29 10:36pm CT
Rnd 1, Pick 2

Wed Jun 19 7:09pm CT
Isaiah Likely TE BAL
Rnd 2, Pick 10
Rnd 3, Pick 7
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Pitts n Giggles

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Traded

Team

Released
Traded

Zorch 23

Kareem Hunt CLE RB
Kenny Pickett PHI QB
Jake Bobo SEA WR
Taysom Hill NO TE

Elijah Mitchell SF RB

Desmond Ridder ARl QB
Tyler Boyd TEN WR
Joe Burrow CIN QB

Next To The Moon
Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Rnd 2, Pick 10

Rnd 3, Pick 7

Sean Tucker TB RB
Keep5 2nd

Rnd 1, Pick 2

No transactions performed this week.

Owner Fri May 10 10:47pm CT
Owner Fri Apr 26 4:27pm CT
Owner Fri Apr 26 4:27pm CT
Owner Fri Apr 26 4:27pm CT
Owner Fri Apr 26 4:27pm CT
Owner Sat Mar 16 9:24am CT
Owner Sat Mar 16 9:24am CT
Owner Sat Mar 2 8:50am CT

Wed Jun 19 7:09pm CT
George Kittle TE SF

Owner Tue May 7 10:12am CT
Fri Mar 29 10:36pm CT

Evan Engram TE JAX

Diontae Johnson WR CAR

Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS

Rnd 1, Pick 4
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